
 

  

Conversations with Peter Zumthor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*On Sunday mornings at 11 am Peter Zumthor will talk to 

artists of interest to him. For more details on the 

participants and the specific dates, see  

www.kunsthaus-bregenz.at and our social media 

presences.  

 

 

 

Sunday, September 17, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Marcel Beyer 

 

Sunday, September 24, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Martin Seel 

 

Sunday, Oktober 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Anita Albus 

 

Sunday, October 15, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Ruedi Walli 

 

Sunday, October 22, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Walter Lietha 

 

Sunday, October 29, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Renate Breuss 

 

Sunday, November 5, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Olga Neuwirth 

 

Sunday, November 12, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Wim Wenders 

 

Sunday, November 19, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Bice Curiger 

 

Sunday, November 26, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Hélène Binet 

 

Sunday, December 3, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Rebecca Saunders 

 

Sunday, December 10, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Ralf Konersmann 

http://www.kunsthaus-bregenz.at/


 

  

 

Sunday, December 17, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Esther Kinsky 

 

Sunday, January 7, 2017, 11 am 

Peter Zumthor in conversation with Gilles Clément 

Conversation in English 

 

 

 

 

Admission 

All literary and musical events as well as conversations 

with Peter Zumthor are included in the respective 

admission price on the day and available at the door as 

well as under shop.kunsthaus-bregenz.at  

 

 

Zumthor-Pass 

The Zumthor Pass permits attendance to all literary and 

music events as well as all the discussions being led by 

Peter Zumthor during the exhibition Dear to Me. The pass 

includes the standard admission charge on these days.  

Valid from the date of purchase until and including 

January 7, 2018. 

Price: € 25 standard and € 22 concessions. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.shop.kunsthaus-bregenz.at/

